
 

Web-based Resources to Support the Implementation of the 
South Carolina Academic Standards 2011 for Social Studies 

Compiled by the Office of Standards and Curriculum 

The following web-based resources are designed to support the understanding and 
implementation of the South Carolina Academic Standard for Social Studies 2011. The list of 
resources is not intended to be all inclusive and will be expanded upon as additional resources 
are found. 

 

Grade 5 – United States History 1865 to Present 

America Goes to War – http://www.pbs.org/wgbh/amex/presidents/video/fdr_22_qt.html#v123  

American Local History Network – www.alhn.org 

Angel Island – www.aiisf.org 

Children of WWII – http://www.bbc.co.uk/history/ww2children/index.shtml 

Chinese Immigrants – http://cprr.org/Museum/Chinese.html  

CIA’s Homepage for Kids – http://www.cia.gov/kids-page    

Civil War Homepage – http://www.civil-war.net/ 

Civil War/Reconstruction Power Points - – http://americanhistory.pppst.com/reconstruction.html  

Dust Bowl Region – http://pbs.org/wgbh/amex/dustbowl/maps/index.html 

Ellis Island – http://www.ellisisland.org  

FDRs First Inaugural Address – http://historymatters.gmu.edu/d/5057/ 

First Gov for Kids – www.kids.gov 

History Place – www.historyplace.com 

Kid Info – www.kidinfo.com 

Library of Congress Country Studies – http://lcweb2.loc.gov/frd/cs/cshome.html  

Middle East – http://www.globalissues.org/issue/103/middle-east  
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Native Americans - http://www.pbs.org/weta/thewest/program/episodes/six  

Newspapers from 1950s –
 http://www.newspaperarchive.com/KeywordLaunch.aspx?WT.medium=cpc&WT.term=1950+
Newspapers&WT.campaign=1582&key=newspapers&WT.content=text&WT.source=google&s
chift_ck=1277716660cs603241980&WT.srch=1  

Pearl Harbor – http://www.nps.gov/history/nr/twhp/wwwlps/lessons/18arizona/18facts1.htm  

People of Influence during the 1920s and 1930s –
 http://school.discoveryeducation.com/lessonplans/programs/greatWarGreatDep 

Population Map After the Civil War – http://www.pbs.org/civilwar/war/map1.html  

Rock and Roll – http://www.history-of-rock.com 

Smithsonian National Museum of American History – www.americanhistory.si.edu 

Talking to Kids About Terrorism –
 http://abcnews.go.com/Technology/Dyehard/Story?id=2046075&page=1   

Technological Changes –
 http://school.discoveryeducation.com/lessonplans/programs/eraofinnovation  

The Gilder Lehrman Institute of American History – www.gilderlehrman.org 

The Great Depression = http://www.nytimes.com/library/financial/index-1929-crash.html    

The Iron Road – http://www.pbs.org/wgbh/amex/iron  

The Rise and Fall of Jim Crow – http://www.pbs.org/wnet/jimcrow/  

Union Pacific Maps – http://www.uprr.com/aboutup?photos/maps.shtml  

Various Topics – http://memory.loc.gov/learn/lessons/99/fear/intro.html  

World War I – http://www.firstworldwar.com/source/index.htm  

Wright Brothers - http://firstflight.open.ac.uk 
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